Claim Type: Third Party 

Accident Date: 24/09/2020 

TP Veh Reg No: SME5272T 

Estimate Re]!air Cost to Vehicle No :SMJ6838D 

Description Quantity List Price 
Si 

Total 

AddGST @ 7% 

Total Amount Payable 

Amount 

迈
S$ 4,502.56 

315.18 

S$ 4,817.74 
TOTAL: SINGAPORE DOLLAR FOUR THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED SEVENTEEN AND CENTS SEVENTY FOUR ONLY 

Please arrange this vehicle to be surveyed soonest possible. 
Thank You 

For AH LIM MOTOR COMPANY 

凶叩

叶？
咦气心 f扣
沪女,owf .----'6嘉中也

订／叮立为· 叩to Con1ultant1 恼IC8 notify 
thtR叩airer of the following: 
• To resurvey befoce/after spray pal响